
Purchase of grave space for Immediate Use
Residents Charges
Class A 7'6" x 3'6" 6677.00
Class B 6'6" x 2'6" 3333.00

Non Residents Charges
Class A 7'6" x 3'6" 12566.00
Class B 6'6" x 2'6" 6739.00

Excavation, Interments and General Fees (all Classes of private graves Res/Non Res)
Persons over 16 years of age 1113.00

316.00
Additional charge for a Weekend or Bank Holiday Burials 316.00
Additional charge for a Weekend or Bank Holiday Cremated Remains Burials 165.00
Children under 16 years of age including stillborn and NVF 618.00
Removal of Headstone/Memorial for re-open 'A' Class Graves
Removal of Headstone/Memorial for re-open 'B' Class Graves
Burial of Cremated Remains in private grave without moving memorial 587.00
Shroud Burials (Summer Months Only) 271.00

   Purchase of grave space Pre-Purchase Only 
Residents Charges
Class A 7'6" x 3'6" 9331.00
Class B 6'6" x 2'6" 4666.00

Non Residents Charges
Class A 7'6" x 3'6" 20117.00
Class B 6'6" x 2'6" 10652.00

Resident/Non Resident Public Interments
Persons over 16 years 687.00
Children under 16 years 222.00
Stillborn children 140.00

  Half Size Grave - Purchase of grave space for Immediate Use
Residents Charges
Class A 3'6" x 3'6" 3333.00
Class B 3'0" x 2'6" 1633.00

Non Residents Charges
Class A 3'6" x 3'6" 5698.00
Class B 3'0" x 2'6" 2783.00

Half Size Grave - Purchase of grave space Pre-Purchase Only
Residents Charges
Class A 3'6" x 3'6" 4666.00
Class B 3'0" x 2'6" 2308.00

Non Residents Charges
Class A 3'6" x 3'6" 9196.00
Class B 3'0" x 2'6" 4470.00

Fee or Organ music and services of Organist 77.00
Use of Chapel for additional 1/2 hour service 148.00
Use of Chapel Plus Organist for additional 1/2 hour Service 229.00
Mausoleums - Pre Purchase Resident/Non residents (add interment at time of use) 42391.00
Mausoleums Space with Immediate Use, Resident/Non residents 35042.00
Mausoleum Courtyard (add interment at time of use) 8534.00
Burial Vault Resident Courtyard (add interment at time of use) 10670.00
Burial Vault Non Resident Courtyard (add interment at time of use) 14952.00

96.00
159.00
233.00
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By Probate, Letter of Administration, or Private Statutory Declaration
By Assignment, Assent, Hendon Statutory Declaration or Renunciation

Refer to FD

LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET
HENDON CEMETERY, HOLDERS HILL ROAD, MILL HILL, LONDON NW7 1NB

Telephone: 0208 359 3370 Email: hendoncemeteryandcrematorium@barnet.gov.uk

Additional charge for each addtitional coffin depth (up to maximum of 3)

TABLE OF CEMETERY CHARGES
1st January 2024

Combination of the above

Refer to FD




